
Building Permit Summary

Date From 9/1/2020 and Date To 9/30/2020

10/01/2020

Type Report Code
No of

Permits
Total Valuation Fees Paid

Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Building

1 $1,252,978 $3,331.00New Commercial
2 $44,399 $818.00Com Addition/Remodel

Total for Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Bu 3 $1,297,377 $4,149.00

Erosion Control

5 $0 $0.001&2 Family Erosion Control
1 $0 $0.00Commercial Erosion Control

Total for Erosion Control 6 $0 $0.00

Fences

20 $80,461 $400.00Residential Fence

Total for Fences 20 $80,461 $400.00

Parking Lot

1 $2,800 $200.00Repave Parking Lot

Total for Parking Lot 1 $2,800 $200.00

Pools

1 $7,000 $50.00Above Ground

Total for Pools 1 $7,000 $50.00

Residential Building

3 $14,200 $90.00Decks
11 $158,116 $3,160.00Addition/Remodel
2 $63,900 $364.00Detached Garage
4 $13,100 $120.00Accessory Structure
7 $68,522 $280.00Foundation Repair
5 $1,129,300 $9,547.00New 1&2 Family Building

Total for Residential Building 32 $1,447,138 $13,561.00

Right of Way

13 $0 $1,220.00Right of Way

Total for Right of Way 13 $0 $1,220.00

Signs

2 $6,200 $200.00Commercial Sign

Total for Signs 2 $6,200 $200.00

Solar/Wind/Geo

2 $60,424 $200.00Residential Solar/Wind/Geo

Total for Solar/Wind/Geo 2 $60,424 $200.00

80 $2,901,400 $19,980.00Total
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